
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - I

> NAIVIE OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT. Securities and Exchanqe

Commission of Pakistan

> FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT. Federal

> TITLE OF CONTRACT Veritas Netbackup Support

> TENDER NUMBER T#O1/22.23

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Veritas Net Backup Support is

required for the licenses al readv in use of the SECP

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE NA
(for civil Works only)

> ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD 34 weeks

> ADVERTISEMENT

(i) PPRA Website 7-Sep-2022. TS489485E

(ii) News Papers Ig
(lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIME) 1l:30 AM on 2l-Sep-2022

> NATURE OF PURCHASE Local

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) No

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT PLAN? YES

. (.Ilr
61

5<c4
1l(L"- fl

> TENDER VALUE Rs.1.0 M

U



> NUIV1BER OF TENDER DOCUI\4ENTS SOLD N/A (provided free of cost)
(Attach list of Buyers)

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLJDED IN BIDDING/
TENDER DOCUMENTS YES
(Please see link https://www.secD.oov.DUDrocuremenU)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS,
BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS YES

INCLUDED IN

(P lease see Iink hltps://www.secp.qov.pUprocuremenU)

> WHICH IVIETHOD OF PROCUREI\,IENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

A) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURI:

b) SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE:

C) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE.

d) ruVO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE.

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PI1OCUREMENT WAS

ADoPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e EME:RGENCY, DTRECT

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC,) NA

> WHETHER APTROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORI_Y WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A I/]ETH()D OTHER THAN OPEN COMPEIITIVE BIDDING NA

> NUIVIBER OF BIDS RECEIVED 02

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWES.T BIDDER Yes

WHETHER INTEGRI.ry PACT WAS SIGNED No (NA)

- WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Chairman SECP



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

PRESENT AT THE TIME OF

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER Premier Star

Technoloov lPrivate) Limited

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALU,ATION REPORT
(i.e. 1"1, 2nd, 3'd EVALUATED BID).

1. Premier Star Technoloqy (Private) Limited

2. Techaccess Pakistan {Private) Limited

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?) Support renewal

of existinq lT producU services

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE THE

REASONS (Briefly describe) IA

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

NUMBER OF BIDDERS
OPENING OF BIDS 01

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Ye6

ANY DEVIATION FROI\,4 SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER
NOTIC E/DOC UM E NTS No

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA No

SPECIAL CONDITIoNS, lF Any NA
(Give Brief Description)

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING Purchase Order (PO) was issued
October 18. 2022 (PO attached)

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Rs. 684.114/-

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS Yes
(Copy attached)

ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED No

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ II

lr.No.2/1 /2008PPRA-RA.llll



l.
z.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

t.
9
I

Namc of PmcunnS Asettcy
Mcthod ofProcwlEctrt
Titl€ of Pmcur.m.nt
Tcnd.r Inquiry No.
PPRA R.f. No. C[SE)
DatE & Time ofBid Closin8
D6t & Tim. ofBid Opcning
No. of Bid! R.c.ived
Crilaia for Bld Evalustion
D.taih of Bid Evalu.tion

EVALUATION REPORT
(Ar P.r Rul. !5 or PP Rul.n 200.1)

Sccuriri6 and Exchmg. Comnission of Pakk$n
Singh Stagc Onc Ervclop. Mrrhod
Inviration to Bid - Vcrita! Nst Bsckup Support
T{ Otn2-2)
TS489485E
Scptcinber 21, 2022, I looHrs
S€pt.mb€r 2l, 2022, I l30HE
02
As p.r Biddins Docrm! ts.
Aid(s) foud cbmpli.nt to MUST rcquirem.nt in lh. tcnnicil
evaiuation and quoting lowest pric. shall bc sclected.

o

s.
Bidder NrEc

T.chric.l
Ewlmtlon
{ompliina
(YesNo)

Totrl
Qrol.d

(Ri)

Ru i./RcsulrtlodSDDr/
Pollcy/ BGb for

RcJ.ctlor / Acc.ptrr..
as p.r Rul. 35 of PP

Rulca,2fiN.
Pr.micr SllI T..holo6i

(Privsrr) Limitcd 684,ll4 Compliant to lcchnlcd

2_ T..haccd! Pakirtrn
(Priv.rc) Lidtit d 840,r t?

Mo3. Advmt.g.oE! Bid: PEmier Star T.chnology (Privslc) Linilcd

Ary olhcr .dditional / suppoting ioformelio4 thc proofing agctrcy may lik. to share. NIL

a
In c.!. of uv qucry, pl.alc 6.rd .mail at snh.dtrrnd@c6.rov.ok

Nol6: RldrEsid ofgricvfic.s and r.nlcioc,r oldirput6s rbal b. dcs]t uldar PPRA Rul€* Any biddd
ftding Ueriav.d by rny act of thc CoEttri3sio!r'agaEy !ftEr lh. lubmi$ion of hb bid mry lodgc a
vdulo codplsid cdlc!.ling hi58ricvc [ot ltllr 0l.o fin .o drys .i.r $. .otrouEtrrtrt of lhi!
bid cvaludion rclort

Pate 1of 1

l.



SECURITIES & EXCHANGE COMMISS]ON OF PAKISTAN
PURCHASE / WORK ORDER

SEC F

Suppll.r O.t lhi

P.€mlr.StarT€dnohgy(P reb) Umit€d
lslarnabEd

Pakislan

V.ndor No: 1057m1

Blllto locltlon:
NICL gulldlng, 63Jinnah Av6nu€

Totrl y.lu. lrcl. trx PXR: 3lx hund r.d llghty-lour lhoutand onr hondr€d toun on Only *

\
Accept.d by

\b
\q.

r- lvrn$oElo TG I S.l. T; ,il b. d.dELd - F Qblt Td nL.
5. S.La Td lwot nd b. i!i&.d.b!g *ul tr ba..
6 P.6rrt lD.n*hv6-.dG,EJ rt n !a rbv. ol t!..11olEoa6 nd invot (l.x6.r/.tra!.8.
i- m-i-a..rOio,r. ritnatvro! i,oh n-6rd &i...bn b.t6.iioE Flxlo. a gEcP, b.at Ddlh..h.l,fi tltr.l dltt.p9'inl a admtr
e.ft|. P.drra Oi- .PO) b .tnid b tftE oa L.!rl 44...ffi! i.FnEta.

r onr- r.m I csrodoi: ooniv *tli ozio 
'r$to, 

o0rr omr lx. Ur, E[ v..b lhlll b. lrpll6bL.. p.r hhdng.b@mnt

,k-

Date:Order No:

4696 fiocr-22
Prym.nt Termr:

By wlthh 30 days

It.m O..crlptlon ol Good! I aervlco. Qoantlty,
Unll

684,114

Unlt P.lc.
(PKR) (PKR)

Vedlas N€l Backup Support - E6sonlial 12 monih3
nn€wd br Ng8ackup Plafom B6s€ Co.nplote
E0 XPLAT I Front End TB ONPREMISE
Standard Porpetual Llc€nco GOV (SKU:1091$
M3.23)

1/EachR€paii & Maintinance [I
- SoR

66,1.114

H..d Omc.

NICL Building, 63rJlnnah Avenue

lskriebed

PAKISTAN


